
SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Chabert to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 150 by Senator Chabert

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, after "R.S. 47:6036(C)(1)(b)" delete the remainder of the line and insert
3 "as amended by Section 2 of Act No. 125 of the 2015 Regular Session of the Legislature,
4 (G), (I)(1),"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 2

6 On page 1, line 8, after "R.S. 47:6036(C)(1)(b)" delete the remainder of the line and insert
7 "as amended by Section 2 of Act No. 125 of the 2015 Regular Session of the Legislature,
8 (G), (I)(1), (I)(1)(c)"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 3

10 On page 1, line 3, after "repeal" insert "R.S. 47:6036(C)(1)(b) as amended by Section 5 of
11 Act No. 125 of the 2015 Regular Session of the Legislature and"

12 AMENDMENT NO. 4

13 On page 4, delete line 27, and insert "Section 2. R.S. 47:6036(C)(1)(b) as amended by
14 Section 5 of Act No. 125 of the 2015 Regular Session of the Legislature and R.S.
15 47:6036(K) are hereby repealed."